
平成２７年第２回臨時会　賛否が分かれた議案について

予算第 ３０号　

議席
番号

予算
第３０号の
「可決」に

1 ○

2 ○

3 ○

4 ○

5 ○

6 ○

7 ○

8 ○

9 ○

10 ○

11 ○

12 ×

13

14 ○

15 ○

16 ○

17 ○

※「○」は賛成、「×」は反対、「／」は欠席

議員名

宮本　英基

平成２７年度新見市一般会計補正予算（第３号）

仲田　康豊

山本　昌次

杉本美智子

池田一二三

塩飽　満路

橋本　亨子

面田　照雄

羽場　純三

榎　日出男

難波　孝一

藤澤　正則

津島　大孝

小河　俊文

岩田　秀之

石田　 　實

坂東　義生


